
County: Story Date : 11/27/2013

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,171 632 590 943 6

Ames 1-2 2,491 928 570 971 22

Ames 1-3 1,745 566 410 759 10

Ames 1-4 2,275 908 405 946 16

Ames 1-5 2,305 853 631 812 9

Ames 2-1 2,062 805 408 835 14

Ames 2-2 1,993 787 455 741 10

Ames 2-3 2,138 747 620 766 5

Ames 2-4 2,192 731 640 817 4

Ames 2-5 2,265 644 782 838 1

Ames 3-1 2,044 652 596 790 6

Ames 3-2 1,819 567 423 823 6

Ames 3-3 1,632 493 321 802 16

Ames 3-4 1,985 590 514 870 11

Ames 3-5 2,023 774 462 781 6

Ames 4-1 2,934 750 893 1,261 30

Ames 4-2 1,980 573 436 950 21

Ames 4-3 1,754 514 338 873 29

Ames 4-4 2,167 795 407 937 28

Ames 4-5 2,278 773 654 847 4

Cambridge/Union Twp 921 253 259 406 3

Collins/Collins Twp 521 116 182 223 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 827 200 257 369 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,521 656 941 919 5

Grant Twp 326 68 117 141 0
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Huxley 2,154 472 778 902 2

Kelley/Washington Twp 704 220 249 232 3

Lafayette Twp 327 79 126 121 1

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,074 236 329 508 1

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 369 86 149 132 2

Milford Twp 420 98 168 152 2

Nevada 1 1,140 284 274 581 1

Nevada 2 1,105 314 278 510 3

Nevada 3 1,168 327 341 497 3

Nevada 4 1,099 328 328 443 0

Nevada Twp 548 128 215 205 0

Palestine Twp 616 141 230 245 0

Richland Twp 268 57 106 105 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,296 305 459 531 1

Sherman Twp 157 22 71 64 0

Slater/Sheldahl 1,231 338 379 513 1

Story City 2,406 613 919 872 2

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 529 115 191 221 2

Grand Total 63,980 19,538 17,901 26,254 287

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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